From Market Kod Dicital Name of the Freelancer: May Address: Poom No-76 13. D. Mobile No: 9664088589	Matrix P ur rodag D. Chawl.	vt Italiei No-93	D.W.	·wak	csi kar	- mor	rg	mombai	-400018
The second secon			BILL						
Customer's Name & Address		30		For Co	ommercia	l Use:			20
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ad, Nicholas \		Freela	1913 ancer Cod	ie: Mx		nf2024	- 0463	
Towar	ds my Charg	jes/Feesa	agains	t Ass	ignment/	sstated	belo	w:	·
Job No: 20250203			Original Assignment Number and Date					Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFG DTC V	CLT								
Fieldwork Locations:	1 '				and the same of th				
Fees for Assignment		11						**	
Data Collection Type & Segment	As as samples two many	Control	Quan	tity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-	,	A COMMISSION OF THE PARTY OF TH	appropriate Statement House		and the second s		MATERIAL PROPERTY.	and the state of t	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Othe	rs .						egypen in grande governmen a dell'opport distillation providente un normalisation providente grande de service	
Other Fees/Charges			)*****************************	C 14705 (************************************					
Supervision Charges			-	3	600			1800	
Executive Name: Ab	S CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Chaver					A	11/1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: 17	1 × 227	7 )		19 3 2	<u></u>	10.		
Totals			arman ( ) in this has an arman him and shall be	T					- Comment of the Comm
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			and production of the second o	
								SDA HELEVICE - STATE BOOK	
B) Supervision Charges	202502		n, et all pell is het met my tellet. M		ount:- \ 1				
		Gra	and To	otal (.	A+B) For	r Net Pa	iyme	nt	and the state of t
Rupees in Words: Eighteet	Thousa	nel							
4	ray, attraction in the target service, a continue statute and the		Sum	11771501	PR. II				
	Bolo.			****************	E.	Γ o		o w publishe	Quantity Payable in
Number   000 no.	ntre Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	1		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	150 2	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
101	ber applice	( )							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: A B Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	AP22ST	dage		correct to	Benefi	ciary Banl	k Nam		mahoresh ?
E&OE			dustel	4			Bill R	eceived On:	
m·m·zodge	_   -	The second second	und by	ا ماداین	ate	8	Bill C	Checked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishek choven Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of It  Location: Mumbai	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 311125 Valid From: 311126 to 201214 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 366 40 888 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Mayor 2dage House Address Room No-56 B'P.D. Chawl No -93 D'N' walcrikar Maza Mumbai - 400018	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mumb au	Freelancer Code: Mx MVM \( 2024 - 040 \) Reference No: Date: 19/3/25
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

S

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Munibai	3	600

The above stated assignment will start from 31 125 and end on 202125. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Mayur 200 age	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Chaven
	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature:
Signature: M.M. 200 Ge	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:
(ii)	

From Market XCel Data Name of the Freelancer: - Pramod Address: - Lalbang, chinch Mobile No: - 8892362984	matrix in Panch pokali	al.		*				
	-51	BIL	and the same of th					*
S. J. W. J. Names S. Addrace			For Commercial Use:					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		di, Bill No: 34849 Date: 19134849 Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 2023-0119						
Towards m	y Charges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstated	belo	W:	
Job No: 20250203					vised umbe	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: RFQ DTCV C	LT.							
Fieldwork Locations: Muuba				ellerster over der bereiten er				
Fees for Assignment	**			-			A ma a a con A	
Data Collection Type & Segment	of process Assessment in control of the process and annotation of a national state.	Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	and the second control of the second control		-				the state of the s	***************************************
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-			-			
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-				AND THE RESTANCE OF THE PARTY O			and the second s	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript (Specify)	ion/Others			The state of the s	The state of the s		manus à principation à une set distance des sants à formation des sant set de sant se	
Other Fees/Charges	and a second-of-contract of the STAN BE	-	5	( a to			1800	<u> </u>
Supervision Charges			3	600	al our		1800	
Executive Name: Abhi Sheli		mar resident market	MILIT	et	19/2	125	and the second s	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	mx 2271		120	- A STATE OF THE S	110			
Totals	1.01	k Code	IAmo	unt:-	180			
A) rees tot Assigneme	/5/1101	K Coue	Ame	ин	1.50			
	10250203		-	ount:- 1	GAA	**********		
B) Supervision Charges 2	0250203		1				3	
	Con a	rand T	otal (	4+B) For	r Net Pa	lyme	nt	SA DESCRIPTION OF THE SECOND O
Rupees in Words: Eighteen H	undsted o			ner N				
	and a second of the second of	Sun	nmai	y				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date - Quantity Sy Collection Type Submit		-	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepto	maggames in	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0000	othlive							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein ( My PAN Account Number is: IS B B Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	both sides of the page) is PP 26726 amodini F	Panel	al	Benefi	y beliefs and ciary Banl ciary IFSC	k Nam	e:	nditions.
E&OE		11.				Bill R	eceived On:	
I ponehals	Ab	may		man unalizaçõe de		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:
· (Signature & Date)	Appro	oved by	with d	ate				**

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi Shek Charan. Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I	Pramodini Panchafegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 311125 Valid From: 311125 to 20225 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8832362984 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Premodini Pancha House Address Lalbang, Chinchpokali	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: MX mum F 2023-0K Reference No: Date: 19/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
1	3	600
	) (i	(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on 261215. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Prandolini Panchal.	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Chare
i .	Contact number: 8928286122
Dranchaly	Signature:
lignature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Name of the Address:-	he Freelai M-22	ncer:-	Sapraniem	on Jais	note. well- as, Dol	AB Ro	rol,	Worsli					
Mobile No	84	248	1423	. 5		BIL	9						
					v.	DIL			-111				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						s Wadi,	Bill N	28/4/	184	9	nwt 20	23 -	0133
		· To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 26250203					Original Assignment Number and Date				Number and Date Amo			Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	RF			CLT									
Fieldwork L			nemp	a									
Fees for A	100					T 0	a Ailan .	Rate			Amo		
Data Colle			ment	No. 14 1627 No. 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		Quar	ncicy	Rate	_		233354	/GIIC	
	fing charge	-	lable e		(C)	11	5	150	_	67	50	man) imm chi amus shi	
	ruitment/C		isting			-	2	120		0 1	30		
	n interview n interview				H-	<u> </u>			-	and all these at later control business			
			Transcr	intion/Oth	ore	<del> </del>			$\dashv$	OL ALLES TO ALL PROPERTY.	THE WAS A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		
(Sp	ecify)		i/ Iranscr	iption/Oth	C15								
Other Fee	es/Charg	les '				T							
Supervision		61-1	histeh	chove									
Executive						- IN	Wet	_	28	122			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	are- INV	1211			A ALLES AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			***************************************		
A) Fees for	Accionemi	<b>.</b>		Job No	Task	Code	Amo	unt:- (	6750	)	*************		
A) rees for	Assignerin			202502			Villagille of 3						
D) Companie	in Chara			202102	-		Amo	unt:-	d married and a second				
B) Supervis	Stoll Cliary	=======================================			C 201	and To		\+B) Fo	- Not I	) avmo	nê		
<u> </u>		4	4	al Cou		dree	-	0 4	Wy.	ayınc	8 1 %	ACOLUMN MOCATI	10
Rupees in \	words:	Sin "	housa	nen Sei	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.				my.		<del>MADWINI MENDER WO</del>		
				Alleg out the same and the same		Sum	mar	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidir Invoice	nthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20250203	cit.	Mubo	delive									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: AN GPJ 6770R  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sapha Jais wd.  Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 31114762303  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN 0001154  E&OE													
	214011	) रेरवा	inj		(AL)	h) le	h	8		FROME CONTRACTOR	eceived On:		
- (	Signature	& Date)		-	Approv	red by v	with da	te		Bill C	hecked & Cl	eared	1 On:
										<del></del>			

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi Shek Chaver Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:	sapha Jaiswal registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 31 1 25 Valid From: 31 1 25 to 20 2 2 3 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8424 814235 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Sapha Jaiswal House Address M-221, Mariana Nagar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: 17 wbai	Freelancer Code: MX MUMF 2623-013 Reference No: Date: 19   3   25
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Murbai	45	150

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on 201215 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Is te

terms and conditions.	the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 1913/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Sapha Jaiswal.	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Choren
Supply Julywe	Contact number: 8928786127
atealm!	Signature: Athleh
Signature: 27(101) straim	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:
4	

	÷		SE SE					¥	
From Market Xal Data M Name of the Freelancer: - Shrad Address: - 5/6, Thakes Cha Mobile No: - 3820914566	Matrior. dba Kbd w/, Rani	alker Sed	Mas	g,	Maloe	(E)			
	*		BILL						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI) 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Waren Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	adi Circle Road, N 069	Vicholas V	Wadi, E	Bill N Date Freel	: 28/2/ ancer Co	184 de: N	9 Nxmu	imf 2023.	- 0137
Towards i	my Charges	/Feesa	against	t Ass	ignment	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:	<del></del>
Job No: 20250 203					ssignmen and Date			d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFG DTCV (	cut.								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mubai									
Fees for Assignment	33								
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quant	ity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			65	5	150		975	0.2	
3- Main interview -			ATT						-
4- Main interview-								_	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	otion/Others							i v	
Other Fees/Charges ·									
Supervision Charges				Carterio (Section 1)					
Executive Name: A bhishek	THE RESIDENCE OF CHILDREN STREET, THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			1	2212		n.LLa	teh	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	Le: WXJ	241		281	2/25		ASV		
Totals			T						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:- S	750	3		
	20250203								
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-				
<u> </u>					4+B) For	Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Nine Thousa	inal Server	n Hu	nelme	eal	Fithy	con	Jy.		
		S	Sumn	nar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	ntity Syncl Submitted			Rejectedby preed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT Muber	offine.							-	
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: <>>> Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 62	pk8683	s M udal		rect to	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Nam	with all terms and cone: Indian	Bank
E&OE Shrendahar		1	ale .				Bill R	eceived On:	×
	SALVE	Aghi					Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
· (Signature & Date)	,	Approve	ed by wi	th da	te				

market xcel	Executive Nam Mobile No.:	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 e: Abh Shek Chaven 8928286/22		PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I	s and collecting farket Xcel as ssue: 31)1/2 Mobile No: 3	registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 311125 to 20/2/\$20914586 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market er. Reference No:	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	And the second s	
Freelancer Name Sh. House Address & to, I Chaul, Ran Marg, Mala	redolla Kode Thakus i sati	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Whydein	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 19/3/	mxmum F 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT - Mubai	65	150
		(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from and end on 2022. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Shraddha, Kudalkas	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Choven
ilha	Contact number: 8928286122
ghraddha	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

•	*	Ť.					2
From Market Xcel Pata Matrior. Name of the Freelancer: Protaka Rodge. Address: BDChaul Nags DN Webrike Mobile No: 8928534255	on Ma	ng b	corli				
	BIL	SHARE	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN				
	Base? E Boss		ommerc	ial Use	:		
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi,	Bill N	0: 3	184	9	1F 2023-0	188
Towards my Charges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 26250203			ssignmer and Date			d Assignment er and Date	Amount
Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munb an							
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quai	ntity	Rate		-	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges				_			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	<b></b> _			-	F 4 -		
3- Main interview -	3	5	220		165	0	
4- Main interview-	ļ						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges			112-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-				
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Abhi Shek Charan.	<u> </u>	i					
and the second s		ALL	ilkh_		201	2/25	
bad was selected by the selected and the selected selecte		100	4			723	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	Tamo	unt:-	1650	)	AAAMIN KARIIN KINDON IAN MARKANIA AAAA TAA	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	AITIO	unc	1040			
		A					
B) Supervision Charges			unt:-	D. S. S. S.			
			+B) For			nt	
Rupees in Words: One Thousand Since Hu	nelo	ed f	ity	Out	1 -		
	Sum	ımar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitte			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 LLT Mulau offlire.						-	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: AB SPZ 1438L.  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Projectka Zeedge  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 013611100067						with all terms and c e: Abhyweld ABHY00	
p.m.zalge.	hileh				Bill R	eceived On:	
7					Bill C	necked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date) Approv	ed by v	with dal	ie		<u> </u>		

marke xcel Executive	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Name: Abhishek choven : 8928286/22	, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Xcel  Date of Issue: 31  Location: Mobile No:	registered with us as a freelacting data. He/She has been authorized to as per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 311125 to 20/2/25  8 928 53 4255 Address: This Authority Consults a supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
		44	(Card I	Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Portfork Todg House Address BDD chal No. DN Warikan Mar Worli	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 19/3/7		vm F 2023-0
ener ne cito in o loct Diffilling Adilicii Adili	nad with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
ion and overeal.				
low and overleaf. ) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		antity los)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
obbline	CIT - Mubai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 2/1/2 and end on 20/2/2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accompliance may r a a or ıt

ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to yo reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your che ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained vithout showing any reason thereof.	uce or work for any other person and that no request for
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the paerms and conditions.	ge) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Name of signee: Priferly Zoodge.  Signature: P.m. Zodges	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Abhi Shek Choven  Contact number: 89 28 286122  Signature: Abhi Shek Choven  Contact number: Signature: Signature:

BILL
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  PAN O: 20250 203  Original Assignment Number and Date  Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai  Fees for Assignment
Job No: 20250 203  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai  Fees for Assignment
Job No: 20230 203 Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble  Job Title: R FA DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai  Fees for Assignment
Job Title: RFA DTCV CLT Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Fees for Assignment
Fees for Assignment
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount
Data Confection Type & Segment
1- Briefing charges
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing
3- Main interview - 3 550 1650
4- Main interview-
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)
Other Fees/Charges
Supervision Charges
Executive Name: Abhichek Choven.
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2271
Totals
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 650
20250203
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment
Rupees in Words: One Thousand Size Hundred Fifty Only.
Summary
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Inv
20250203 ett. munden obtlive
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: KTHPK 23 42 K  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Hillisha Kodhekan Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4031001212)  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN 060290  E&OE  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishek choven Mobile No.: 8928286022	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Mww.	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 31/1/25 Valid From: 31/1/25 to 20/2/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 98/933/1205 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holdar's Signature)

Freelancer Name Hitisha Kottokers House Address churabhatti Sion	JobNo: 20250203  JobTitle: RFG DTCV CUT  Fieldwork Location: Muboi	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2024-0404 Reference No: Date: 19   3   25
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT - Mubai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 24 125 and end on .2.6,225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19   3   25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Hitisha Kotheko	1) Witness Name: Abhishak charan
	Contact number: 8928286122
ignature:	Signature: Ashylet.
ignature:	2) Witness Name:
3	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market X cel Data Matrise Name of the Freelancer: Rahul Waght Address: Ambedkas chowk, Tee Mobile No: 9930731062			19 werd	Rd,	, Kes	la Lus	
5	BIL						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	O. I, Nicholas Wadi,	Bill N	ommerci o: 2 :2 s l 2 2 ancer Co	1849	3	4850 MF 2024	-0406
Towards my Charge	s/Feesagain	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250203		Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFG DTCV CIT							raybic
Fieldwork Locations: Mush							
Fees for Assignment	-					a process and the community of the process of the p	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate		DH 61 A . W. 61 A . C. 64	Amount	
1- Briefing charges					-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	3	3	550	)	16 5	50	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	E STOCKE				,	8	=
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
hard describe indicates	van.		1111	TRANSPORTER TO STATE OF THE STA	0 01	2/25	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX	2271	A	Mer		2-91	2123	
Totals				1 4 5 0			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	650			
2625020	3						
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-				
	Grand To			r Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: one Thousand Sine	e Hundred	d A	th o	wy.			1
	Sum	ımar	У				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Conection Type	5 5		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep	,	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202038 LIT Muber offlire							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: ALEPK 477' Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Return Way Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 407706	7C ghnare.	correct to	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam C Code:	with all terms and core: SBLN 00 ecceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approved by	with da	te		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	d On:

marketz	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishe choven Mobile No.: 892 8286/22	dustrial PIC of the freelancer
conducting inte Research DataDat Location: Mw	that Pall Waghner registered with us as a freelance suppriews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect I by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference of Issue: 311125 Valid From: 211125 to 20225 Job Field Mobile No: 9930731062 Address: This Authority Card is issuest of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Market ce No:
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Rahul Waghark Job No: 20250203  House Address 252/2; Dr. Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT  Ambedkers Chowk, Feeh Fieldwork Location: Mubai  Nal Kurla (W)	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023-040 Reference No: Date: 19/3/25
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

(Per Qty)
550

The above stated assignment will start from 21125 and end on ... 20225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25		Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Rahul	Waghnere	1) Witness Name: Abli shek Chavan
Tvaille of signee.		Contact number: 8928286122
		Signature:
Signature:		2) Witness Name:
		Contact number:
		Signature:

From Market Med Pata M Name of the Freelancer: - Dipoli Address: - 34/6/37 Flm, 3 Mobile No: - 846830118	Gamere.	, Dons	han	Magos,	Many	ed Pas	da Urrar l	w).
	ě.	BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	Y PVT. ITD.		For C	ommerc	ial Use	•		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	adi Circle Road, Nicl	nolas Wadi,	Bill N Date Freel	25/21	484! ode: 1	9	numf 202	3-0343
Towards	my Charges/F	eesagain	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250203		1	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: RFQ DTCV	CLT							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mub	cai							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges							A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							Comment of the Commen	-
3- Main interview -		3	>	550	0	16	50	
4- Main interview-	87		·				EMBERGARE, MICHAEL ST. SANS AND	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	otion/Others					Andrew Committee (Control of the Control		
Other Fees/Charges ·								
Supervision Charges							A	
Executive Name: Abhish		NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.		Haleh		0.0	5/2/25	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	re: MX 22	-71		T. T.			51.2123	
Totals			Т.		165	^	AND CAROLINA CONTRACTOR OF THE	
7777000 10171000		ask Code	Amo	unt:-	105	0		
	20250203							
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand To	otal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Ohe Thouse	end Spa	Hundr		Fibh	,			
		Sum	ımar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type Sub		The state of the s	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Acce	All the state of t	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202020 CIT, Mulson	obelive							
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Dip	(both sides of the page PG 0492 R Reli Vilas 11473006	ianere		Benefic		nk Nam	e: 1cotel B	ank
6 Pole	4	tifel			n		eceived On:	1 On:
(Signature & Date)	App	proved by v	with da	te		- I DIII CI	TICKEU & CIEATE	

market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delh Abhi Shek Chovan 8928286122	i-110020	Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location: Murbay	larket Xcel as passue: 31 112  Mobile No: 84	registered with us data. He/She has been au per project specific Assignm Valid From: 311125 to 68901180 Address: This blier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ithorized to collectent Letter. Refere 20/2/25 Job F Authority Card is is	t Market ince No:	
					(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment let	ter		
Freelancer Name Dip House Address 304 Swarali Apt Nagar, Man Wirar (W)	ali Gamare 1 Cl 3rd Phr, i Darsham inel Pada	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFA DTCV  Fieldwork Location: MW	CLT Refe	lancer Code: rence No: : 19/3	uxwomt sass

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Mumbai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 2111 25 and end on 20 2 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Dipali Gamore	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Choron
Dipart Dipart	Contact number: 8928286122
a ilac	Signature:
Signature: Opali	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

D 96		121		<b>3</b> €0					
From Masket Xeel Pata Matotor.  Name of the Freelancer: - Sum to Gupta.  Address: - R. No. 9 EB, sai showighti CHS, Sai wadi Ardhasi (E)  Mobile No: - 977 38 114 87									
		BiL	SI CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN CON						
			For C	Commerci	al Use:				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		licholas Wadi,	Bill No: Bate: 251849  Date: 251849  Freelancer Code: MxmvmF 2024 - 0438						
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagain	ist As	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 20250263	203			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Pavble
Job Title: RFG DTCV C	LT								raybic
Fieldwork Locations: Mwba	ú								
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			3 .	350	_	1650			
4- Main interview-	A STATE OF THE STA		5 .	530	<u></u>	16 -	<b>3</b> ()		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others								
Other Fees/Charges ·				T					
Supervision Charges	1 /	aven	ARCAL IN SERVICE CONTRACT						
Executive Name: Abhis			~	Albit	th.	۴	28/2/25		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: YYYY	111		70.			25121-3		
Totals	Job No	Task Code	TAme	unt:-	1650				
7// 1 000 101 7 10013 10015		lask code	Code Amount:- (650						
	20250203		A						
B) Supervision Charges			Amount:- nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
		-	-			ayme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Ohe Thousand	d Six	Hundred	PI	bly or	w)	,			-
Summary									
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	1 Langer Street	ntity Synched/ Submitted	and the second of the second	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinth Invoice	0.00	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT. Mula	oblive.								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of the p	page) is true and	correct to	the best of my	y beliefs ar	nd I agree	with all terms and	condi	tions.
My PAN Account Number is: BDYP 413 53 C Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sunita Gupta.  Beneficiary Bank Name: ILICI Bank									
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 642701709984. Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICIC 0006427									
0. 610	E&OE  Bill Received On:								
Dunita	Bill Checked & Cleared On:				On:				
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishek Chavan. Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:Mubai	Suming Grap for registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 311125 Valid From: 31125 to 20225 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 3773811483 Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Sunita Gupta.  House Address R. No. 9, 6B  Sai Shrushti CHS.  Saiwadi Andheri (W)  Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	FreelancerCode: MXMVM7 2023 - 0438 Reference No: Date: 19/3/25
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Mumbai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on 20225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:			
Name of signee: Surity Cupta.	1) Witness Name: Abhishak Charan			
3401 (1)	Contact number: 8928286122			
A	Signature:			
Signature: Funda	2) Witness Name:			
	Contact number:			
	Signature:			